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Specs

Blade Sweep Opt (in.)
Blades

Blade Pitch (deg)
Motor Size (MM)

High Speed (CFM)
Low Speed (CFM)
Energy Guide Watts
Energy Guide CFM
Energy Guide CFM_Watts
Carton Size (CU FT)
Bulb CCT

Bulb Wattage
Compatible Control
Types

CRI

Light Kit Options
Shipping Weight (lbs.)

44

3

11
153x12
2592.30
1374.43
36

2021

57

145
3000

18

Wall (2) and Clamshell

90
Integrated Light Kit
16.91

Cole - CLE44W3

44" Ceiling Fan with Blades and Light Kit (Optional)

Color White

- 4

Part of our Low Ceiling Solutions Series, the Cole 11 44"
indoor/outdoor damp rated flushmount ceiling fan by Craftmade
combines energy saving efficiency with contemporary style and
smaller 44" diameter ideal for smaller spaces. Featuring custom
reversible blades, this efficient 3-speed, reversible motor with
included wall and remote controls, integrated 18W dimmable LED
light with optional lens cover included delivers on both form and
function.

Dimensions v

F: w/o Light Kit - 9.61
F: w/ Light Kit - 10.63
G: 7.60
I: 9.61
H: 10.47
H: 10.47
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